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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN1 ALIBERTI                  GIOVANNI          10/03/1968 98 LBRGNN68C10I441Z SOLARO                         

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN2 MARZOLA                   IVANA             05/08/1963 89 MRZVNI63M45Z133N BARANZATE                      

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN3 ZAMBUTO                   NICOLO            18/01/1975 83 ZMBNCL75A18D514D FAVARA                         

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN4 DRAGO                     GAETANO SALVATORE 09/09/1982 72,5 DRGGNS82P09I199K LIMBIATE                       

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN5 BRAMATI                   JESSICA           05/06/1970 69,5 BRMJSC70H45F704K SEVESO                         

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN6 RESTELLI                  RAFFAELLA         01/01/1960 68,75 RSTRFL60A41I441S SARONNO                        

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN7 DIMORA                    MARIA             26/06/1979 68 DMRMRA79H66H269U MONTALLEGRO                    

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN8 PETRUNGARO                CARMEN            28/11/1978 65,5 PTRCMN78S68E591V GIUSSANO                       

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN9 FIORE                     MICHELE           26/01/1969 64 FRIMHL69A26H926U CESANO MADERNO                 

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN10 SQUITIERI                 ANTONIO           18/08/1966 61 SQTNTN66M18F912R SARNO                          

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN11 FRISINA                   ANTONELLA         14/11/1976 58 FRSNNL76S54F112Q BIANCO                         

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN12 VERDESCA                  ILARIA            07/01/1979 57 VRDLRI79A47C978C CESANO MADERNO                 

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN13 BLOISE                    ELIANA            22/02/1977 54 BLSLNE77B62H703U LENTATE SUL SEVESO             

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN14 CLEMENTE                  RITA              28/11/1980 50 CLMRTI80S68A783F BENEVENTO                      

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN15 SANTAGATI                 MANUELA           20/10/1980 50 SNTMNL80R60H224J CESATE                         

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN16 PROFETA                   CATERINA MARIA    26/09/1979 49 PRFCRN79P66G273B BELMONTE MEZZAGNO              

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN17 CASTIELLO                 GIUSEPPE          13/05/1975 46 CSTGPP75E13A064M ARESE                          

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN18 DE PASQUALE               SABRINA           25/03/1975 46 DPSSRN75C65A638A TERME VIGLIATORE               

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN19 GRAGLIA                   ALBERTO           17/07/1978 42 GRGLRT78L17F205Z MILANO                         

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN20 GALVAGNO                  GABRIELLA EMANUELA28/03/1974 37 GLVGRL74C68C351W SEVESO                         

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN21 SILIPO                    FEDERICA          09/10/1984 36 SLPFRC84R49C352M CATANZARO                      

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN22 TURSO                     ALESSANDRA MORENA 21/01/1982 36 TRSLSN82A61D643G FOGGIA                         

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN23 ZODO                      KATIA             19/07/1988 34 ZDOKTA88L59B300X LIMBIATE                       

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN24 DITOMASO                  MARIACARMELA      29/11/1963 33,5 DTMMCR63S69H590J SARONNO                        

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN25 ZACCHETTI                 MANUELA           05/09/1958 33 ZCCMNL58P45F205H PADERNO DUGNANO                

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN26 MAZZOLA                   VALENTINA         30/11/1986 33 MZZVNT86S70D286U BOVISIO-MASCIAGO               

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN27 MANNA                     MARIARITA         17/03/1986 33 MNNMRT86C57F839I LACEDONIA                      

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN28 RIZZIVISTALLI             ANDREA            22/11/1985 33 RZZNDR85S22H910K CESANO MADERNO                 

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN29 INGARDIA                  GIANFRANCO        20/04/1985 33 NGRGFR85D20D423V ASTI                           

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN30 BARRESI                   DOMENICO ANTONIO  28/02/1985 33 BRRDNC85B28I537G BAGNARA CALABRA                

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN31 VAGO                      SILVIA            20/06/1977 33 VGASLV77H60F205B CESANO MADERNO                 

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN32 ALBRIZZI                  DANIELA           25/07/1982 31,5 LBRDNL82L65A089R SOLARO                         

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN33 TUNNO                     MARIELLA          15/04/1981 31 TNNMLL81D55B429W RAVANUSA                       

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN34 FOSSATI                   FILIPPOGIOVANNIVIT13/12/1976 31 FSSFPP76T13F205E BOLLATE                        

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN35 MASUCCI                   TIZIANA           02/04/1989 30 MSCTZN89D42A717T MILANO                         

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN36 BARBIERI                  LEONORA           06/01/1988 30 BRBLNR88A46D912M LIMBIATE                       

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN37 GUARINO                   ANTONELLA         20/09/1967 29 GRNNNL67P60B300H CESANO MADERNO                 

Graduatoria di 

Istituto III Fascia 



A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN38 ARNESE                    LEONARDOPATRIZIO  28/06/1963 29 RNSLRD63H28F205E GARBAGNATE MILANESE            

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN39 SANTOLI                   SARA              05/10/1983 29 SNTSRA83R45D912M GARBAGNATE MILANESE            

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN40 CASTELLI                  SIMONA            18/06/1972 29 CSTSMN72H58F704V BRUGHERIO                      

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN41 GIANNONE                  FEDERICA          23/01/1989 29 GNNFRC89A63C351P RAMACCA                        

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN42 MITRANO                   ROSSELLA          13/07/1969 28,5 MTRRSL69L53I625H CESANO MADERNO                 

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN43 MAGGIO                    STEFANO           27/04/1977 27 MGGSFN77D27D612B CESATE                         

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN44 ANGARONI                  VALENTINA         30/11/1985 27 NGRVNT85S70D912M CESATE                         

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN45 BROGNO                    ALESSANDRO        23/01/1984 26,5 BRGLSN84A23C002F MONTALTO UFFUGO                

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN46 LAVEZZARI                 CARLO             28/12/1979 26,5 LVZCRL79T28F205X LIMBIATE                       

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN47 MERLIN                    CHIARA            25/04/1973 26,25 MRLCHR73D65I441M SOLARO                         

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN48 CARAMANNO                 GIUSEPPE          10/09/1974 26 CRMGPP74P10D514M FAVARA                         

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN49 VOZZA                     DOMENICO          23/11/1966 25,5 VZZDNC66S23C129U CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA        

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN50 CELLURA                   GIOVANNI          12/08/1974 23,5 CLLGNN74M12E573F PALERMO                        

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN51 NUCERA                    GIUSEPPE          21/01/1985 23,5 NCRGPP85A21F112O BOVA MARINA                    

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN52 DIMAIO                    FRANCESCA         09/06/1978 23 DMIFNC78H49E591C SEVESO                         

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN53 VISENTIN                  LUCA              26/07/1972 22,5 VSNLCU72L26F704Z DESIO                          

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN54 SAMELE                    MAURIZIO          24/04/1971 22 SMLMRZ71D24C514E MONTESILVANO                   

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN55 DEANGELIS                 GIANLUCA          04/09/1972 21,5 DNGGLC72P04A509I AVELLINO                       

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN56 LUZZINI                   SIBILLA           27/07/1980 21 LZZSLL80L67D912F LIMBIATE                       

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN1 TATARANNI                 MARIO             14/09/1980 80,5 TTRMRA80P14I954G LIMBIATE                       

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN2 SCIRE                     SARA              22/08/1986 49 SCRSRA86M62F205V LIMBIATE                       

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN3 LA ROCCA                  ELEONORA          06/03/1983 42 LRCLNR83C46E063I BOVISIO-MASCIAGO               

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN4 SALVI                     FABIO DANIELE     09/11/1983 40 SLVFDN83S09F205G CINISELLO BALSAMO              

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN5 MARCHESE                  VITALBA           29/01/1974 37 MRCVLB74A69A176H LIMBIATE                       

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN6 GRITTI                    SIMONA            29/10/1974 35,5 GRTSMN74R69F205S CORMANO                        

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN7 BASILIO                   ALBERTO           18/01/1973 33,5 BSLLRT73A18F205U ARESE                          

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN8 CONTIERO                  DAVIDE            03/12/1981 33 CNTDVD81T03E063D LOMAZZO                        

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN9 VANTELLINO                ELISA             12/08/1985 30,5 VNTLSE85M52E063E BOVISIO-MASCIAGO               

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN10 MENTO                     RONAL             01/01/1982 27,5 MNTRNL82A01Z604I ROMETTA                        

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN11 FOSSATI                   SIMONE            22/01/1988 26,5 FSSSMN88A22F704C LISSONE                        

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN12 MARGUTTI                  MARIO             14/03/1974 23 MRGMRA74C14F205Z SENAGO                         

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN1 FOGLIANO                  FRANCESCO DONATO  04/04/1980 69,5 FGLFNC80D04G942R CAMPOMAGGIORE                  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN2 MUSSO                     FRANCESCO         21/04/1988 68 MSSFNC88D21H163B COMISO                         

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN3 CARACCIOLO                GIOVANNI          10/09/1964 67 CRCGNN64P10H013C DESIO                          

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN4 POGLIANI                  WALTER            19/02/1958 58,5 PGLWTR58B19E591F BOVISIO-MASCIAGO               

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN5 MENNA                     ANNUNZIATA        07/03/1977 42 MNNNNZ77C47F839Z NOVA MILANESE                  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN6 SCORPIO                   VINCENZO          30/09/1985 42 SCRVCN85P30G596F PIETRAVAIRANO                  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN7 TORRE                     GIUSEPPA          15/01/1984 41 TRRGPP84A55C351P MISTERBIANCO                   

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN8 CARUSO                    RENATO            01/01/1982 40,25 CRSRNT82A01G508U MILANO                         

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN9 FERSINI                   RICCARDO          09/08/1979 35 FRSRCR79M09D851R GAGLIANO DEL CAPO              

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN10 MUSSO                     SALVATORE         23/01/1992 35 MSSSVT92A23C927O COMISO                         

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN11 FRASCARIA                 ERMINIO           05/10/1977 34,25 FRSRMN77R05H926Y COGLIATE                       

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN12 ARBIA                     CRISTINA          13/06/1985 32 RBACST85H53F205P BOLLATE                        



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN13 MARIANI                   GIULIAMARIOLINAEGI01/12/1987 31,5 MRNGMR87T41F205H DESIO                          

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN14 DI RAIMONDO               SALVATORE         11/06/1987 30,5 DRMSVT87H11F830F MUSSOMELI                      

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN15 AZZONE                    GIOVANNACARMELA   14/07/1982 27,88 ZZNGNN82L54G786K POLICORO                       

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN16 BERTONI                   PIETRO            25/11/1985 27 BRTPTR85S25D286D BARLASSINA                     

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN17 SICILIANO                 YLENIA            30/10/1981 24 SCLYLN81R70A783X BENEVENTO                      

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN18 LONGO                     EUGENIOMARIA      25/03/1976 23 LNGGMR76C25D086N COSENZA                        

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN19 CASARA                    CHIARA            11/08/1992 20,75 CSRCHR92M51I441E CESATE                         

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN20 ARNESE                    LEONARDOPATRIZIO  28/06/1963 15,5 RNSLRD63H28F205E GARBAGNATE MILANESE            

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN21 VERGA                     GIOVANNI PAOLO    22/07/1966 15 VRGGNN66L22C933Q CORMANO                        

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN22 RIZZO                     SIBILLA           25/09/1985 0 RZZSLL85P65C352Y CATANZARO                      

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN1 FAVA                      FRANCA            28/07/1961 184 FVAFNC61L68D611W CESATE                         

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN2 FIORE                     MICHELE           26/01/1969 110 FRIMHL69A26H926U CESANO MADERNO                 

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN3 VICCICA                   VALERIA           19/12/1971 89,5 VCCVLR71T59A089R SOLARO                         

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN4 RESTELLI                  RAFFAELLA         01/01/1960 83,5 RSTRFL60A41I441S SARONNO                        

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN5 PETRUNGARO                CARMEN            28/11/1978 80,5 PTRCMN78S68E591V GIUSSANO                       

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN6 PINTO                     PASQUALE          11/07/1962 80 PNTPQL62L11L245N SENAGO                         

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN7 BLOISE                    ELIANA            22/02/1977 69 BLSLNE77B62H703U LENTATE SUL SEVESO             

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN8 ARMOCIDA                  GIUSEPPE          11/07/1978 66 RMCGPP78L11C352U SOVERATO                       

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN9 CASTIELLO                 GIUSEPPE          13/05/1975 64 CSTGPP75E13A064M ARESE                          

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN10 SQUITIERI                 ANTONIO           18/08/1966 64 SQTNTN66M18F912R SARNO                          

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN11 SANTAGATI                 MANUELA           20/10/1980 50 SNTMNL80R60H224J CESATE                         

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN12 CERVONE                   CINZIA            25/03/1978 47,5 CRVCNZ78C65I158E COGLIATE                       

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN13 PASINI                    LORENZA           13/10/1963 47 PSNLNZ63R53G337M COGLIATE                       

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN14 ZACCHETTI                 MANUELA           05/09/1958 44 ZCCMNL58P45F205H PADERNO DUGNANO                

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN15 DI PIETRA                 ANTONIO           01/06/1985 41 DPTNTN85H01D423I MARSALA                        

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN16 VACIRCA                   FRANCESCOANTONIO  24/07/1980 38,5 VCRFNC80L24F537P GERENZANO                      

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN17 SILIPO                    FEDERICA          09/10/1984 36 SLPFRC84R49C352M CATANZARO                      

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN18 TURSO                     ALESSANDRA MORENA 21/01/1982 36 TRSLSN82A61D643G FOGGIA                         

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN19 ALBRIZZI                  DANIELA           25/07/1982 35,5 LBRDNL82L65A089R SOLARO                         

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN20 NOVELLO                   MORENO            23/09/1982 35 NVLMRN82P23G580J BOVISIO-MASCIAGO               

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN21 GRILLO                    GIUSEPPINA        20/05/1976 35 GRLGPP76E60G273U SEVESO                         

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN22 DRAGO                     GIUSEPPINA MARIA  07/12/1967 34 DRGGPP67T47A089U POTENZA                        

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN23 ZODO                      KATIA             19/07/1988 34 ZDOKTA88L59B300X LIMBIATE                       

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN24 FIORILLO                  DOROTEA           02/03/1977 33,5 FRLDRT77C42F061K MAZARA DEL VALLO               

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN25 CAPPELLO                  FEDERICA          24/04/1986 33 CPPFRC86D64E974W MARSALA                        

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN26 RIZZIVISTALLI             ANDREA            22/11/1985 33 RZZNDR85S22H910K CESANO MADERNO                 

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN27 INGARDIA                  GIANFRANCO        20/04/1985 33 NGRGFR85D20D423V ASTI                           

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN28 FRANCO                    MASSIMILIANO      04/04/1981 33 FRNMSM81D04B428X ROZZANO                        

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN29 AMATO                     ISABELLE          26/05/1977 31,5 MTASLL77E66Z309W SENAGO                         

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN30 MARIANI                   FRANCESCO         07/11/1988 30 MRNFNC88S07F205F CESANO MADERNO                 

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN31 ARNESE                    LEONARDOPATRIZIO  28/06/1963 29 RNSLRD63H28F205E GARBAGNATE MILANESE            

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN32 CASTELLI                  SIMONA            18/06/1972 29 CSTSMN72H58F704V BRUGHERIO                      

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN33 GIANNONE                  FEDERICA          23/01/1989 29 GNNFRC89A63C351P RAMACCA                        



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN34 DIVIZIO                   ELISA             08/08/1986 28,5 DVZLSE86M48A486U BOVISIO-MASCIAGO               

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN35 SENNA                     SALVATOREDAVIDE   02/08/1986 28,5 SNNSVT86M02G371E PATERNO'                       

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN36 CRIACO                    SILVIA            02/08/1984 28 CRCSLV84M42D976K BOVISIO-MASCIAGO               

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN37 MAGGIO                    STEFANO           27/04/1977 27 MGGSFN77D27D612B CESATE                         

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN38 GUARDO                    ALFREDO           27/09/1984 27 GRDLRD84P27C351Q CATANIA                        

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN39 LAVEZZARI                 CARLO             28/12/1979 26,5 LVZCRL79T28F205X LIMBIATE                       

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN40 MERLIN                    CHIARA            25/04/1973 26,25 MRLCHR73D65I441M SOLARO                         

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN41 CARAMANNO                 GIUSEPPE          10/09/1974 26 CRMGPP74P10D514M FAVARA                         

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN42 MATINA                    MARIAGRAZIA       09/03/1984 25,5 MTNMGR84C49A089C MONREALE                       

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN43 VOZZA                     DOMENICO          23/11/1966 25,5 VZZDNC66S23C129U CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA        

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN44 TEDESCHI                  ANDREASALVATORE   14/06/1979 24,5 TDSNRS79H14F205O MISINTO                        

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN45 MANOLI                    ELEONORA          01/10/1974 24,5 MNLLNR74R41E951Q SEVESO                         

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN46 MAGNANO                   SEBASTIANO        06/10/1963 24,5 MGNSST63R06I864U NISCEMI                        

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN47 CELLURA                   GIOVANNI          12/08/1974 23,5 CLLGNN74M12E573F PALERMO                        

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN48 MARINO                    MARIA             22/03/1979 23,5 MRNMRA79C62E716Y BOVISIO-MASCIAGO               

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN49 LUZZINI                   SIBILLA           27/07/1980 22 LZZSLL80L67D912F LIMBIATE                       

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN50 SAMELE                    MAURIZIO          24/04/1971 22 SMLMRZ71D24C514E MONTESILVANO                   

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN51 DEANGELIS                 GIANLUCA          04/09/1972 21,5 DNGGLC72P04A509I AVELLINO                       

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN52 PISANO                    EMANUELE          11/02/1969 18 PSNMNL69B11H558X ROSARNO                        

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN1 SEDINI                    FEDERICA CARLOTTA 26/07/1976 153 SDNFRC76L66E951Y CESANO MADERNO                 

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN2 GIULIANI                  ILDE              24/06/1974 120,5 GLNLDI74H64F205S LIMBIATE                       

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN3 DE LUCA                   GIOVANNA          03/12/1969 113,5 DLCGNN69T43A783N CERIANO LAGHETTO               

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN4 MONTE                     FRANCESCA CARMELA 29/07/1975 104 MNTFNC75L69B506Y SQUINZANO                      

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN5 TIROLESE                  ELIANA            29/07/1976 95,5 TRLLNE76L69D122E BOVISIO-MASCIAGO               

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN6 VACCARO                   EUGENIO           31/12/1982 89 VCCGNE82T31C351V SIRACUSA                       

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN7 FERRARI                   CRISTIANA         14/01/1962 87,5 FRRCST62A54F704E SOLARO                         

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN8 CAVALLINI                 ALESSIA           27/03/1971 86 CVLLSS71C67D286S VAREDO                         

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN9 SAMPIETRO                 LORENA            08/10/1974 81 SMPLRN74R48F205E MONZA                          

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN10 BORTOLOTTI                ALESSANDRA        21/02/1976 76 BRTLSN76B61F205P MILANO                         

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN11 GHEZZI                    SILVIA ANNA MARIA 22/02/1964 75 GHZSVN64B62F205J ARESE                          

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN12 SIGNORELLI                MARIA ANTONELLA   06/10/1970 74 SGNMNT70R46L219P MEDA                           

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN13 LO CURTO                  AGATA             26/06/1978 74 LCRGTA78H66C351H PADERNO DUGNANO                

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN14 ARNABOLDI                 VALENTINA         09/03/1985 72 RNBVNT85C49B729U CESANO MADERNO                 

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN15 SPARACINO                 GIUSEPPINA        22/10/1983 65 SPRGPP83R62D009V GIULIANA                       

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN16 GREGORIADIS               GABRIELE          31/08/1981 63 GRGGRL81M31E506P LECCE                          

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN17 PETRI                     SARA  ROSA VIRGINI29/12/1967 62 PTRSRS67T69F205E MILANO                         

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN18 SCALISE                   SAVERIO           29/12/1987 60 SCLSVR87T29B774E TREBISACCE                     

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN19 TOMASIELLO                ESTER             23/09/1982 58 TMSSTR82P63A717D ALBANELLA                      

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN20 SURIANO                   NUNZIA            10/11/1977 57,5 SRNNNZ77S50F537F VIBO VALENTIA                  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN21 ASTERITI                  ANTONELLA         11/11/1977 56,5 STRNNL77S51Z401C CROTONE                        

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN22 PESCE                     LUCIA             17/11/1981 55 PSCLCU81S57F912S SIANO                          

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN23 DI FILIPPO                SARA              23/02/1983 54 DFLSRA83B63F912F BOLLATE                        

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN24 PANZERA                   ANNA              03/11/1989 49 PNZNNA89S43F112E BOVA MARINA                    



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN25 RUSCELLI                  GIUSEPPE          05/08/1966 47 RSCGPP66M05C489R TITO                           

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN26 OLIVETO                   IOLANDA           01/04/1982 47 LVTLND82D41F912H NOCERA INFERIORE               

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN27 CAMPOLO                   MARIASERENA       29/01/1982 46 CMPMSR82A69F112R REGGIO CALABRIA                

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN28 BOSCOLO                   MAJLISAMIRA       29/11/1980 44,5 BSCMLS80S69F205I SENAGO                         

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN29 PASSANITI                 MARIA LUISA       24/12/1982 39,5 PSSMLS82T64H199Y BUTERA                         

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN30 POGLIANI                  WALTER            19/02/1958 38,5 PGLWTR58B19E591F BOVISIO-MASCIAGO               

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN31 ALFIERI                   IMMACOLATA        04/08/1985 38,5 LFRMCL85M44C352P CATANZARO                      

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN32 BERETTA                   EFREM             11/03/1976 36 BRTFRM76C11F205E SENAGO                         

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN33 SANTORO                   SUELI             17/08/1980 36 SNTSLU80M57C351Y SESTO SAN GIOVANNI             

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN34 BALACCO                   PAOLO             09/04/1985 34 BLCPLA85D09D542I PETRITOLI                      

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN35 CARAVAGLIO                GABRIELA          26/07/1985 34 CRVGRL85L66F158F MONZA                          

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN36 GALBIATI                  ILARIA            08/10/1988 33,5 GLBLRI88R48D286M BOVISIO-MASCIAGO               

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN37 TROPEA                    MARIACHIARA       11/08/1987 33 TRPMCH87M51A028Z SANTA VENERINA                 

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN38 BENTIVEGNA                ALFONSO           16/12/1984 32 BNTLNS84T16F205W MISINTO                        

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN39 PREITI                    IRENE             20/08/1980 29 PRTRNI80M60L452X JOPPOLO                        

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN40 BUDA                      ANTONIA RITA      08/08/1973 28 BDUNNR73M48F158D SEVESO                         

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN41 MONETA                    SILVIA            22/03/1978 27,5 MNTSLV78C62F205W PADERNO DUGNANO                

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN42 VEGETTI                   VIVIANA           07/03/1975 24 VGTVVN75C47A940S BOLLATE                        

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN43 FERRARA                   ROBERTO           16/05/1980 24 FRRRRT80E16A940W MILANO                         

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN44 MARTINO                   MARIA             28/10/1980 23 MRTMRA80R68B963A LUSCIANO                       

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN1 MIGALE                    SABATINO          05/05/1963 193 MGLSTN63E05F893X NICOTERA                       

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN2 ALESCIO                   SONIA             12/01/1972 116 LSCSNO72A52H264G VANZAGO                        

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN3 BENINCASA                 ANGELA            30/12/1974 113 BNNNGL74T70C351Z PALAGONIA                      

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN4 PINTO                     PASQUALE          11/07/1962 112 PNTPQL62L11L245N SENAGO                         

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN5 DE GIOSA                  GIUSEPPINA        31/10/1977 106 DGSGPP77R71A662K VAREDO                         

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN6 MOSCA                     RAFFAELLA         01/01/1973 87 MSCRFL73A41C139D SARONNO                        

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN7 CARUCCI                   VALENTINA         20/05/1978 86 CRCVNT78E60H501S SENAGO                         

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN8 SPINELLO                  FRANCESCO         30/09/1974 79,5 SPNFNC74P30A940Y PADERNO DUGNANO                

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN9 FRANCIOSO                 DOMENICA          01/05/1976 71 FRNDNC76E41G187M GARBAGNATE MILANESE            

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN10 CONDINA                   FRANCESCO         16/07/1976 64 CNDFNC76L16E951V MESSINA                        

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN11 DICONE                    COSIMO            16/11/1958 61,5 DCNCSM58S16L049L RHO                            

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN12 GRILLO                    PATRIZIA          04/11/1979 58 GRLPRZ79S44F899H CESANO MADERNO                 

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN13 ROSSI                     BARBARA           14/07/1983 57 RSSBBR83L54A662S BARI                           

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN14 ZAPPA                     ALESSANDRA        04/08/1974 56,5 ZPPLSN74M44F205W MILANO                         

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN15 TRENTCHEVA                EMILIA            24/09/1972 50,5 TRNMLE72P64Z104M BOVISIO-MASCIAGO               

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN16 VELTRI                    RAFFAELE          07/07/1962 47 VLTRFL62L07I114C SEREGNO                        

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN17 MACCARIO                  CRISTINA          01/11/1984 45 MCCCST84S41A052E LIMBIATE                       

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN18 MOSCONI                   BORIS             20/07/1984 45 MSCBRS84L20F205R PADERNO DUGNANO                

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN19 GHIONI                    CRISTINA          03/08/1968 45 GHNCST68M43A940X SENAGO                         

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN20 MARSALA                   MARIO             21/06/1980 41,5 MRSMRA80H21G273A CALTABELLOTTA                  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN21 UVA                       VALENTINA         09/03/1982 41 VUAVNT82C49D912Q SOLARO                         

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN22 SPALLINO                  ALESSANDRA IMMACOL05/12/1982 40,5 SPLLSN82T45F205M GARBAGNATE MILANESE            

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN23 SERVOLINI                 CHIARA            20/05/1977 39,5 SRVCHR77E60F205I SENAGO                         



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN24 COSTANZA                  GIUSEPPINA        13/06/1984 39 CSTGPP84H53A089N FAVARA                         

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN25 MUSCIO                    VALERIA           02/02/1983 38 MSCVLR83B42L840T SIRACUSA                       

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN26 GIARDINA                  GIUSEPPINA        10/01/1981 37 GRDGPP81A50I356V BIVONA                         

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN27 IPPOLITO                  VALERIA           24/09/1985 35 PPLVLR85P64G511W ALIMENA                        

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN28 AIELLO                    MARIAILENIA       14/07/1987 34 LLAMLN87L54G511F CASTELLANA SICULA              

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN29 FEO                       CLELIA            26/09/1977 34 FEOCLL77P66H703U CASAL VELINO                   

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN30 AMATO                     ISABELLE          26/05/1977 33,5 MTASLL77E66Z309W SENAGO                         

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN31 FIORILLO                  DOROTEA           02/03/1977 33,5 FRLDRT77C42F061K MAZARA DEL VALLO               

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN32 BRIOSCHI                  ANGELICA          02/09/1970 33 BRSNLC70P42F704E MONZA                          

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN33 VEZZOLA                   LAURACAMILLA      01/11/1988 33 VZZLCM88S41D286E VAREDO                         

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN34 DIMAURO                   SARA              25/01/1986 33 DMRSRA86A65E017R RIPOSTO                        

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN35 MANGONI                   VALENTINAMARIA    30/05/1983 33 MNGVNT83E70D286U BOVISIO-MASCIAGO               

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN36 CORONA                    MARZIA RITA MARIA 20/10/1982 33 CRNMZR82R60C351O SAN GREGORIO DI CATANIA        

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN37 FRANCO                    MASSIMILIANO      04/04/1981 33 FRNMSM81D04B428X ROZZANO                        

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN38 BUTTI                     BARBARA           16/01/1974 33 BTTBBR74A56F205M CESANO MADERNO                 

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN39 MAROTTA                   FEDERICO          15/04/1971 31 MRTFRC71D15D514Z FAVARA                         

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN40 SCANNELLA                 ANTONELLA         07/07/1988 30 SCNNNL88L47F830C MUSSOMELI                      

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN41 ALESSANDRINI              PAOLA ANTONELLA   20/02/1969 29 LSSPNT69B60F205M BOLLATE                        

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN42 BONGIORNO                 PIETRO            28/11/1982 28,5 BNGPTR82S28G273X FAVARA                         

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN43 CRIACO                    SILVIA            02/08/1984 28 CRCSLV84M42D976K BOVISIO-MASCIAGO               

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN44 SCAPPI                    ANTONELLA         16/01/1966 26,5 SCPNNL66A56F205W BOVISIO-MASCIAGO               

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN45 VIRGILIO                  GIULIANA          16/12/1974 25 VRGGLN74B56D423X NERVIANO                       

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN46 MANOLI                    ELEONORA          01/10/1974 24,5 MNLLNR74R41E951Q SEVESO                         

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN47 GERACI                    CLAUDIO           21/07/1984 24 GRCCLD84L21C351L PALERMO                        

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN48 FERRO                     SERGIO            29/03/1984 24 FRRSRG84C29C351F RAMACCA                        

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN49 BARBUTO                   GIUSEPPINA        13/09/1978 21,5 BRBGPP78P53D122N BOTRICELLO                     

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN1 RAPACCIUOLO               MICHELINA         28/02/1971 168 RPCMHL71B68B077H CESANO MADERNO                 

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN2 VENA                      CESIRA            06/07/1970 135 VNECSR70L46A801S CESANO MADERNO                 

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN3 COLLARINO                 MARIA GRAZIA      09/07/1962 131,5 CLLMGR62L49H426N SESTO SAN GIOVANNI             

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN4 CAMPISI                   STEFANIA          17/07/1973 119 CMPSFN73L57A522A LIMBIATE                       

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN5 D'AGOSTINO                FRANCESCA         06/04/1965 103,5 DGSFNC65D46G273T BARI                           

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN6 VADALA                    ANGELO            02/03/1981 98 VDLNGL81C02F112T BOVA MARINA                    

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN7 PIETRASANTA               PAOLA             06/12/1979 81 PTRPLA79T46C933L COGLIATE                       

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN8 FOTI                      ELENA BRIGIDA     14/01/1979 80 FTOLBR79A54G220W LIMBIATE                       

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN9 ANNONI                    MONICA            21/11/1965 71,5 NNNMNC65S61F205S MONZA                          

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN10 CUNEO                     CRISTINA          03/08/1980 69 CNUCST80M43I441G CESATE                         

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN11 CARBONE                   MARIA CARMELA     06/05/1967 68 CRBMCR67E46Z112H CANNALONGA                     

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN12 MICHIELAN                 SERENA            14/10/1983 58 MCHSRN83R54D286V CESANO MADERNO                 

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN13 VELATI                    NICOLETTA         13/12/1965 58 VLTNLT65T53F205K SOLARO                         

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN14 DE FABRIS                 ANNALISA          24/09/1979 47,5 DFBNLS79P64A494O MILANO                         

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN15 FINOCCHIARO               ROBERTA           26/06/1984 34,5 FNCRRT84H66F158J SAN CALOGERO                   

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN16 SANGINTI                  SILVA             05/02/1984 32 SNGSLV84B45I441O SOLARO                         

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN17 LOMBINO                   MELANIA           16/06/1976 26,5 LMBMLN76H56A940B BOVISIO-MASCIAGO               



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN1 CAPELLI                   CRISTINA          18/08/1976 126,5 CPLCST76M58F205P BOVISIO-MASCIAGO               

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN2 CARNI                     ELISABETTA CINZIA 04/08/1972 123 CRNLBT72M44C352L VAREDO                         

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN3 RONCARI                   ANNACHIARA        04/03/1978 113 RNCNCH78C44A940Q CARONNO PERTUSELLA             

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN4 COLLARINO                 MARIA GRAZIA      09/07/1962 108,5 CLLMGR62L49H426N SESTO SAN GIOVANNI             

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN5 RAPACCIUOLO               MICHELINA         28/02/1971 107 RPCMHL71B68B077H CESANO MADERNO                 

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN6 D'AGOSTINO                FRANCESCA         06/04/1965 80,5 DGSFNC65D46G273T BARI                           

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN7 RUSSO                     KATIUSCIA JOSEPHIN21/12/1977 79 RSSKSC77T61I170S SOLARO                         

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN8 CARBONE                   MARIA CARMELA     06/05/1967 68 CRBMCR67E46Z112H CANNALONGA                     

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN9 VADALA                    ANGELO            02/03/1981 68 VDLNGL81C02F112T BOVA MARINA                    

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN10 CUNEO                     CRISTINA          03/08/1980 60 CNUCST80M43I441G CESATE                         

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN11 FOTI                      ELENA BRIGIDA     14/01/1979 58 FTOLBR79A54G220W LIMBIATE                       

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN12 MICHIELAN                 SERENA            14/10/1983 58 MCHSRN83R54D286V CESANO MADERNO                 

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN13 VELATI                    NICOLETTA         13/12/1965 58 VLTNLT65T53F205K SOLARO                         

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN14 CREMONESI                 NATASKIA          04/08/1978 54 CRMNSK78M44F205Y CORMANO                        

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN15 DE FABRIS                 ANNALISA          24/09/1979 47,5 DFBNLS79P64A494O MILANO                         

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN16 TREMOLADA                 GIORGIA           14/05/1977 36 TRMGRG77E54F704R LISSONE                        

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN17 SABIA                     LUCIA             03/07/1982 34,5 SBALCU82L43G942S CORMANO                        

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN18 FINOCCHIARO               ROBERTA           26/06/1984 34,5 FNCRRT84H66F158J SAN CALOGERO                   

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN19 PASSARELLA                CHIARAMARIA       13/08/1982 33 PSSCRM82M53A940C CORMANO                        

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN20 MONACA                    MARICA            07/11/1984 33 MNCMRC84S47F258S ROSOLINI                       

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN21 SANGINTI                  SILVA             05/02/1984 32 SNGSLV84B45I441O SOLARO                         

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN22 CRAPARO                   PATRIZIA          02/02/1983 32 CRPPRZ83B42A176W ALCAMO                         

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN23 D' ARCANGELO              LAURA FILOMENA    31/03/1978 28 DRCLFL78C71D643A GARBAGNATE MILANESE            

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN24 LOMBINO                   MELANIA           16/06/1976 26,5 LMBMLN76H56A940B BOVISIO-MASCIAGO               

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN25 RUBICONDO                 SERENA            20/07/1973 26 RBCSRN73L60F205D GARBAGNATE MILANESE            

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN26 BERETTA                   ROSANGELA ALESSAND31/10/1981 25,5 BRTRNG81R71C933M COGLIATE                       

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN27 GRUPPUSO                  CATERINA          18/07/1983 24,5 GRPCRN83L58Z112J ALCAMO                         

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN28 AIELLO                    MARIANGELA        23/07/1985 23 LLAMNG85L63F061D PARTANNA                       

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN1 PASSARELLA                CHIARAMARIA       13/08/1982 46 PSSCRM82M53A940C CORMANO                        

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN2 DE FABRIS                 ANNALISA          24/09/1979 41,5 DFBNLS79P64A494O MILANO                         

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN3 SABIA                     LUCIA             03/07/1982 34,5 SBALCU82L43G942S CORMANO                        

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN4 MONACA                    MARICA            07/11/1984 33 MNCMRC84S47F258S ROSOLINI                       

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN5 BERETTA                   ROSANGELA ALESSAND31/10/1981 25,5 BRTRNG81R71C933M COGLIATE                       

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN1 CAPELLI                   CRISTINA          18/08/1976 102,5 CPLCST76M58F205P BOVISIO-MASCIAGO               

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN2 CREMONESI                 NATASKIA          04/08/1978 46 CRMNSK78M44F205Y CORMANO                        

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN3 D' ARCANGELO              LAURA FILOMENA    31/03/1978 34 DRCLFL78C71D643A GARBAGNATE MILANESE            

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN4 TREMOLADA                 GIORGIA           14/05/1977 32 TRMGRG77E54F704R LISSONE                        

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN5 RUBICONDO                 SERENA            20/07/1973 26 RBCSRN73L60F205D GARBAGNATE MILANESE            

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN6 GRUPPUSO                  CATERINA          18/07/1983 24,5 GRPCRN83L58Z112J ALCAMO                         


